MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD 350
Lemon wedges

VERMICELLI SOUP 190
Lemon wedges | crispy bread

FRIED CALAMARI 350

Smoky paprika | tartare sauce garlic bread

TURKISH CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB 210
onion and sumac salad | toasted lavash | cucumber pickles

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS 350
With Spicy mayo, Korean BBQ & lime honey mustard

ATOMIC SHRIMP Y
Dry coleslaw, lettuce leaf, sesame seeds, spring onions

ORIENTAL HOT MEZZE 450
Kobeba 180 | sambousek cheese 125 | sambousek meat 180
spinach fatayer 115

BEEF FILLET SKEWERS 325
With onion and sumac salad | toasted lavash | cucumber
pickles

FISH AND CHIPS 190
Tartare sauce

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS 190
Smashed avocado | pico de gallo | spring onions salasa verde

TERIYAKI BROCCOLI 150
Ginger | garlic | sesame | spring onions | saluted broccoli

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 150
Vegetables | sweet Chili

FRIED MOZZARELLA 170
Chipotle tomato sauce | grated parmesan cheese

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP 245
Tortilla bread | sautéed chicken | tomato onions | lettuce |
garlic mayo

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 365
Dry Coleslaw salad | tomato | lettuce Chicken
breast | spicy mayo sauce

STEAK SANDWICH 485
Grilled beef fillet | fried eggplant | roasted red pepper
Emmental cheese | tomato lettuce | mustard mayo

THE BURGER 410
Tomato | onion | cheddar cheese | pickles
lettuce

CLUB SANDWICH 450
Chicken breast | roast beef | cheddar cheese | egg
lettuce | tomatoes

GRILLED KOFTA SANDWICH 310
With lettuce | tomato | onions | muhammara
deep

CHEESE SANDWICH 220
Chedder Cheese | lettuce | tomato |
Mozzarella cheese

SEABASS
Potatoes purée | lemon sauce | tomatoes

ROASTED CHICKEN
Chicken gravy | roasted carrots | eggplant | bell pepper coriander
olives | couscous

BEEF FILLET
Smoked eggplant purée | garlic crust | thyme jus

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Caesar Dressing | Parmesan Shaving | Germ Lettuce

THE GREEK
Feta cheese | cucumber | bell pepper | Kalamata olives oregano
dressing

ORIENTAL COLD MEZZE
Humus | mutable | oriental salad | mix pickles
labneh with garlic

VEGGIE SALAD
Grilled seasonal vegetables | parmesan cheese
balsamic dressing

QUATTRO FROMAGE PIZZA
Mozzarella cheese | feta cheese | blue cheese aged cheddar
cheese

MUSHROOM PIZZA

Mozzarella cheese | seasonal mushrooms | onion jam
basil

NAPOLITANA PIZZA
Mozzarella cheese | tomato sauce | oregano

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO PASTA
Chicken | mushroom | cream sauce

TOMATO RICOTTA PASTA
Penne | ricotta cheese | tomato sauce

SEAFOOD PASTA
Fettuccini | mix seafood | pesto garlic butter

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

CREME CARAMEL

WALNUT TART

SLICED FRUIT PLATTER

CHEESE CAKE

ICE CREAM BASKIN ROBBINS
scoop

All prices are in Egyptian pound and subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes
For customers with allergies, intolerances and special dietary Requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients
used, please ask a member of the restaurant team.
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WINE MENU

SPARKLING WINE
Valmont White 4200
Valmont Rose 4300
Lavita Secco White / Rose (Vino Frizzante) 4100
Le Baron Signature 4800
Le Baron White / Rose 4600

WHITEWINE BOTTLES GLASSES
Omar khayyam 1700 400
Shahrazad 1750 440
Beausoleil 1820 -
Cape bay 1950 420
Jardin du nil 1750 -
Grand marquis 1680 430
Nala 2200 510
365 1430 440
Xo 1780 450
Chateau De Granville 2400 -
Baila 2150 -

ROSEWINE
Omar khayyam 1700 420

1780
Shahrazad 1820 430
Beausoleil 1420 450
365 1720 420
Xo. 2100 460
Baila i
RED WINE

Omar khayyam 1750 420
Shahrazad 1750 430
Beausoleil "Syrah” 1850 520
Cape bay 1950 450
Jardin du nil 1700 -
Grand marquis 1700 490
Beausoleil "Cabernet Sauvignon 2800 -
Nala 2200 510
365 1450 420
Xo 1700 450
Chateau De Granville 1850 -
Baila 2100 500

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes
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©+ IMPORTED WINE

MENU

RED WINE
* Kasara Prieure 2000
* (Crane Lake Malbac f500
2500

Sant Alba

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

* Henkel Trocken Sec 9500

*» |anson Black Lable White 31000

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes
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DRINKS MENU

LIQUEURS

Bailey's Irish Cream

Bailey's Irish Cream Espresso
Amaretto / Lemon Stock
Triple Sec

Parfait Amour

Cointreau

Blue curacao

Sambuca

Martini

Cinzano

TEQUILA - RUM

Tequila Silver/ Gold
Tequila Patron Silver
Bacardi White / Gold
Bacardi 8 Years

Havana Club 7 Years
Captain Morgan Black Lable
Bacardi Carta

Morga Cay Silver

VODKA - GIN

Stlolichnaya
Absolut ELYX
Belvedere
Gordon's
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Bombay
Absolut Blue
Absolut Flavors

COGNAC / BRANDY

Fundador

WATER

Mineral water small

Mineral water large

Mineral water small Premium
Mineral water large Premium
Sparkling water Local
Sparkling water Small IMP
Sparkling water Large IMP

1500
1300
750
600
&850
&850
650
650
1100
700

900
1500
850
950
850
1000
1200
850

700
1100
950
700
750
1050
1350
900
900

950

g0
125
120
195
130
190
350

WHISKY

Black Label

Chivas 12 Years

Chivas Royal 21 Years
Dimple

Blue Label

Double Black Label
Ballantine's 12Years
Dewars / Canadian Club
Grants / Teacher
Jameson Casemates
Jameson

Glenlivet

Jim Beam White / Honey
Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Fire

King Robert

BEER
Stella f Sakara / Heineken

Heineken 330

Meister max

Desperados

Heineken Draught 0.25 Liter
Heineken Draught 0.50 Liter

NON ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks
Fayrouz

Birell

Redbull / Flavor

FRESH JUICES
HOT DRINKS

¢ Tea

¢« Origenal Ice Tea

e Turkish Coffee

* Turkish Coffee Double

« MNescafe

« American Coffee

« |ate /cappuccino / Flavour
« Esspreso 'S

¢« Esspreso 'D' / Longo

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

1950
2000
2800
1100
3500
2450
1200

800

600
1150
1100
1400

950
1150
1200

650

240
230
270
270
250
320

125
150
150
240

145

120
120
120
170
132
125
152
133
149



1950
2000
2800
1100
3500
2450
1200

200

600
1150
1100
1400

950
1150
1200

650

240
230
270
270
250
320

125
150
150
240

145

120
120
120
170
132
125
152
133
149

abigpuoll doilg

g

Jul il

diw 12 jlawd

diw 21 Jlg) jlas
N IT.E

Jud gly

el sguul | Jia

diw 12 il
wgls GLiails £ puylgaa 7 jailp
Iy TN
putilefuls jgquunly
JguinLy

e £ Zulg py pla
Jlils dla

Hla Jlils by

apg) ellaldl

6 1

Jaula f ojlaw / Wiiw
yil 330 Jhula

uuhle piugle

pugal iy

jil 0.25 il Jhula
jil 0.50 caljs Jhula

lgas e

&yjtell ailgpdiol
Jgua

Jap

al@si f Jgr vy

dajlb yilne

dislus <ilig o

‘ghﬁ

alio sl

di5)i Bgaa

Juy @19)i agaa

eSupol Bgaa

calasi f ginuiils / ayiy
it guiipiaul

gaigl /13 guispiaul

@ & & % # #* & 4 * # »

" 2B ® B B

1500
1300
750
600
850
850
650
650
1100
700

900
1500
850
950
850
1000
1200
850

700
1100
950
700
750
1050
1350
900
900

950

80
125
120
195
130
190
350

Jgoall

A pupl el
quupral ans il (elu
claiw Jgoul / gislsl
el Juyi

Jgol ara)ly

gHilgs

LUl glalygs

Squol

i) lo

il i

pg) - WuSLi

] ]

@3 / qnd MiAy
w2d Jgpl A
gl / gaul gaylal
C ailgiw 8 gyl8L
algiw 7 wgls Lilala
Jud eibilayge gils
Lijl5 ga)l5L

ed (glS Laygo

(2 - 5aga

wus] slg JI s cagluyi

sailp 7 dligh

Jgalaiga
olioll

dpon diires olio

Bpus duires ol

pgiolp dpon diyes ole
pgiouy 8jus diireo olio
é)laa olio

dajglwe dpen d)jlgd ol
o3)giwe 6pu9 djlga ol

L apaedl wllpall presg %12 duai dead pouapl geadd jlowdl] guss

* % ® ® ® # ® ® ® @

& & & & ® & 8 @

¥ § & § % % ®§ ® @



COCKTAILS
MENU

CLASIC COCKTAILS

® Bartender's Martin 680
trust your bartender and let him serve you his special martini recipe
® Sands of time 680

Rum | Mixed BIRRIES | lime | 7up
®* Whisky Sour

whisky | lemon | simple syrup | egg white oy
®* Longe island iced tea

rum | Gin | Tequila | Vodka| Pepsi |lime juice 1000
®* Margarita Flavors

tequila | Lime juice | seasonal fruit | Triple sec 680
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

®* Edge of Seventeen 680
vodka | passion fruit syrup| orange | pineapple | lemon

®* Pina Colada 650
rum | pineapple juice | Coconut cream

® Strawberry SUN RISE

tequila | Strawberry juice | lemon | orange juice 650
®* Jasmine moon

vodka| lemon | pear | Flower Syrup| Soda Water 680
®* Blue Lagon

vodka | lime juice | blue cacao | seven up 680
®* High Nile

tequila | red bull | raspberry| lemon 800

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes
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COCKTAILS

® Bubble-gum Island

Vodka | gin | rum | tequila | bubble-gum | lemon| 7up
®* Bloody Mary

Vodka | Tomato juice | lime juice

® Super man

vodka | mixed berries | lemon | Red bull

®* Knock out

teguila | beer | blue curacao | lemon | sprite
®* Flora Dora

gin | raspberry | ginger syrup | lemon | soda
® Strawberry Modern smash

whisky | strawberry | lemon | mint

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

* Blackberry Nolin

blackberry | lemon | orange | soda

®* Nojito Royal

mint | honey | lemon | pressed apple juice | sparkling water
®* Dirty Coconut cola

coconut syrup| Lime juice | Pepsi

* Kiwi smach

Mint | Kiwi | lemon | 7up

SMOOTHIES

* Ramses

pineapple | Mango | banana |strawberry

* Fit &Fun

orange | lemon | banana | granadine

* Green Court

kiwi | apple | lemon | honey

* Lavers

Mango | mango | guava | Frech cream | honey
* Tropical

pineapple | apple | banana | orange

* Passion Fruit Milk Shake

Vanilla Ice Cream | Passion Fruit Puree | Berries Puree

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes
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LOCAL SPIRITS
MENU

LOCAL SPIRITS

® Gin - Harry's / Butlers’ 390
* Vodka - Blue 40 390
® Rum - Cabana 300
® Tequila - Malvado 380
® Whisky - Auld Stag / Black Rhino 380

Ready to Drink

e D XXX Whisky Cola 20% 330
e [D Watermelon 10% 290
e [D DBL EDGE Watermelon15% 300
o D XXXX Watermelon 20% 310
o [D XXXX Pine Coconut 20% 340
o [D XXXX Peach 20% 350
e D Mango 20% 330
e X.0 Sangria White 410
e X.0 Sangria Red 420
e 21+ Pinacolada 325
e 21+ Mojito 330

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes
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