



GARDEN COURT

SOUPS

MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD	350
Lemon wedges	
VERMICELLI SOUP	190
Lemon wedges crispy bread	

THE MAINS

SEABASS	750
Potatoes purée lemon sauce tomatoes	
ROASTED CHICKEN	600
Chicken gravy roasted carrots eggplant bell pepper coriander olives couscous	
BEEF FILLET	1250
Smoked eggplant purée garlic crust thyme jus	

SNACKS AND BITES

FRIED CALAMARI	350
Smoky paprika tartare sauce garlic bread	
TURKISH CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	210
onion and sumac salad toasted lavash cucumber pickles	
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	350
With Spicy mayo, Korean BBQ & lime honey mustard	
ATOMIC SHRIMP	450
Dry coleslaw, lettuce leaf, sesame seeds, spring onions	
ORIENTAL HOT MEZZE	450
Kobeba 180 sambousek cheese 125 sambousek meat 180	
spinach fatayer 115	
BEEF FILLET SKEWERS	325
With onion and sumac salad toasted lavash cucumber pickles	

MIXED & MINGLED

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	360
Caesar Dressing Parmesan Shaving Germ Lettuce	
THE GREEK	250
Feta cheese cucumber bell pepper Kalamata olives oregano dressing	
ORIENTAL COLD MEZZE	250
Humus mutable oriental salad mix pickles	
labneh with garlic	
VEGGIE SALAD	250
Grilled seasonal vegetables parmesan cheese balsamic dressing	

PIZZA & PASTA

QUATTRO FROMAGE PIZZA	485
Mozzarella cheese feta cheese blue cheese aged cheddar cheese	
MUSHROOM PIZZA	385
Mozzarella cheese seasonal mushrooms onion jam basil	
NAPOLITANA PIZZA	355
Mozzarella cheese tomato sauce oregano	
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO PASTA	400
Chicken mushroom cream sauce	
TOMATO RICOTTA PASTA	350
Penne ricotta cheese tomato sauce	
SEAFOOD PASTA	650
Fettuccini mix seafood pesto garlic butter	

SANDWICHES

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP	245
Tortilla bread sautéed chicken tomato onions lettuce garlic mayo	
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER	365
Dry Coleslaw salad tomato lettuce Chicken breast spicy mayo sauce	
STEAK SANDWICH	485
Grilled beef fillet fried eggplant roasted red pepper Emmental cheese tomato lettuce mustard mayo	
THE BURGER	410
Tomato onion cheddar cheese pickles lettuce	
CLUB SANDWICH	450
Chicken breast roast beef cheddar cheese egg lettuce tomatoes	
GRILLED KOFTA SANDWICH	310
With lettuce tomato onions muhammara deep	
CHEESE SANDWICH	220
Cheddar Cheese lettuce tomato Mozzarella cheese	

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	320
CRÈME CARAMEL	320
WALNUT TART	320
SLICED FRUIT PLATTER	185
CHEESE CAKE	320
ICE CREAM BASKIN ROBBINS	175
scoop	

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

All prices are in Egyptian pound and subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes
For customers with allergies, intolerances and special dietary Requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the restaurant team.



GARDEN COURT



الحساء

الأطباق الرئيسية

سمك قاروص
يقدم مع البطاطس المهروسة | صوص ليمون | طماطم

350

شوربة المأكولات البحرية
شرائح الليمون

دجاج مشوي
تقدم مع الخضار المشوي | الكسكس

190

شوربة الشعرية
شرائح الليمون و الخبز المقرمش

فيلييه الحم البقري
يقدم مع هريس البازنجان المدخن | ثوم | زعتر

350

سنافي بايتيس
كالاماري مقلي

السلطات و المقلبات

سلطنة سizer الدجاج
صوص السيزر | جبن البارميزان | خس

210

شيش كباب دجاج تركي
سلطنة البصل و السماق، خبز لافاش، خيار مخلل

اليوناني
جبن فيتا | خيار | فلفل حلو | زيتون كalamata | صوص الزعتر

350

تندرز الدجاج المقلبي
صوص مايونيز حار، صوص الباربيكيو مع المسطربدة و العسل

سلطنة الخضار
خضروات موسمية مشوي | جبن بارميزان | صوص خل العنب

450

جمبري أتوميك
كول سلو، خس، سمس، بصل أخضر

المزة الشرقية الباردة (الصنف 95)
حمص | مقبل | سلطة شرقية | مخلل متنوع | لبنة مع الثوم

325

قطع فيلييه اللحم البقري
سلطة البصل و السماق، خبز لافاش، خيار مخلل

بيتزا وباستا

بيتزا الجبن الاربعة
جبن موتزاريلا جبن فيتا | جبن ريكفورد | جبن شيدر

190

سمك قاروص مقلي مع البطاطس
تقدم مع صوص التارتار

بيتزا مشروم
جبن موتزاريلا | مشروم | مربى بصل | ريحان

190

أفوكادو مع شرائح الخبز المحمص
أفوكادو ، صوص بيكوني جالو، بصل أخضر مع صوص فيريدي

بيتزا نابوليتانا
جبن موتزاريلا | صوص طماطم | زعتر

150

بروكلي تريباكي
زنجبيل، ثوم، سمس، بصل أخضر، بروكلي مقلي

فيتوتشيني أفريدو باستا
دجاج | مشروم | صوص الكريمة

150

سرينج رولز الخضروات
خضروات، صوص سويت شيلي

باستا الطماطم و الريكوتا
بيني | جبن ريكوتا | صوص طماطم

170

أصابع جبن الموزاريلا المقليه
طماطم شبيوتلي صوص، جبن بارميزان

فيتوتشيني | مأكولات بحرية مشكلة | زبدة الثوم و الريحان

115

المزة الشرقية الساخنة
كبيبة 180 | سمبوسك جبن 125 | سمبوسك لحم 180 | فطائر السبانخ

ساندوتشات

حلويات

موس الشوكولاتة

245

شاورما دجاج
خبز تورتيللا، دجاج، طماطم، بصل، خس، صوص مايونيز بالثوم

كريم كراميل

365

برجر دجاج مقرمش
صدر دجاج، طماطم، خس، كول سلو، صوص المايونيز الحار، بطاطس مقليه

تارت عين الجمل

485

ساندوتش فيليه اللحم
لحم بقري مشوي | باذنجان مقلي | فلفل احمر مشوي | جبن إمنتال | طماطم و خس
مع صوص المسطربدة و المايونيز

تشيز كيك

410

البرجر
برجر لحم | بصل | طماطم | جبن شيدر | مخلل | خس

طبق شرائح الفواكه

450

كلوب ساندوتش
صدر دجاج | روسست بيف | جبن شيدر | بيض | خس | طماطم

آيس كريم باسكن روبينز

310

ساندوتش كفتة مشوية
خس، طماطم، بصل، صوص المحمصة

220

ساندوتش الجبن
جبن شيدر | جبن موتزاريلا | طماطم | خس

جميع الساندوتشات تقدم مع البطاطس المقلية

جميع الأسعار بالجنيه المصري وتخضع لرسوم خدمة بنسبة ١٢% وجميع الضرائب المطبقة

بالنسبة لأولئك الذين يعانون من الحساسية والمتطلبات الغذائية الخاصة والذين قد يرغبون في معرفة المكونات المستخدمة، يرجى سؤال أحد أعضاء فريق المطعم





WINE MENU

SPARKLING WINE

Valmont White	4200
Valmont Rose	4300
Lavita Secco White / Rose (Vino Frizzante)	4100
Le Baron Signature	4800
Le Baron White / Rose	4600

WHITE WINE

	BOTTLES	GLASSES
Omar khayyam	1700	400
Shahrazad	1750	440
Beausoleil	1820	-
Cape bay	1950	420
Jardin du nil	1750	-
Grand marquis	1680	430
Nala	2200	510
365	1430	440
Xo	1780	450
Chateau De Granville	2400	-
Baila	2150	-

ROSE WINE

Omar khayyam	1700	420
Shahrazad	1780	430
Beausoleil	1820	450
365	1420	420
Xo	1720	460
Baila	2100	-

RED WINE

Omar khayyam	1750	420
Shahrazad	1750	430
Beausoleil "Syrah"	1850	520
Cape bay	1950	450
Jardin du nil	1700	-
Grand marquis	1700	490
Beausoleil "Cabernet Sauvignon	2800	-
Nala	2200	510
365	1450	420
Xo	1700	450
Chateau De Granville	1850	-
Baila	2100	500

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes



قائمة النبيذ

النبيذ الفوار

4200	فالعونت أبيض
4300	فالعونت وردي
4100	لافيتا سيكو أبيض / وردي (فينو فريزانتي)
4800	لو بارون سيرنتر
4600	لو بارون أبيض / وردي

النبيذ الأبيض

رجاجه	كأس	
1700	400	عمر الخيام
1750	440	شهرزاد
1820	-	بوسولي
1950	420	كيب باي
1750	-	جاردين دي نايل
1680	430	جراند ماركيز
2200	510	نالا
1430	440	365
1780	450	X.O
2400	-	شاتو دي جرانفيل
2150	-	بايلد

النبيذ الوردي

رجاجه	كأس	
1700	420	عمر الخيام
1780	430	شهرزاد
1820	450	بوسولي
1420	420	365
1720	460	X.O
2100	-	بايلد

النبيذ الأحمر

رجاجه	كأس	
1750	420	عمر الخيام
1750	430	شهرزاد
1850	520	بوسولي "سيرا"
1950	450	كيب باي
1700	-	جاردين دي نايل
1700	490	جراند ماركيز
2800	-	بوسولي "كابيرنيت ساوفيجون
2200	510	نالا
1450	420	365
1700	450	اكسو
1850	-	شاتو دي جرانفال
2100	500	بايلد



IMPORTED WINE

MENU

RED WINE

- Kasara Prieure 8000
- Crane Lake Malbac 7500
- Sant Alba 8500

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

- Henkel Trocken Sec 9500
- Lanson Black Label White 31000

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes



النبيذ المستورد

القائمة

النبيذ الأحمر

8008	كاسارا بريور
7500	كرين ليك هالباك
8500	سانت آليا

النبيذ الأبيض

7500	شاردونيه جراند كرو
7500	شاردونيه مزيان
7500	شاردونيه بايز دوك

سيير أند ريفي جولي

النبيذ الفوار والشمباتانيا

9500	هنكل تروكين سيك
25000	لانسون بلاك لابل وردي
31000	لانسون بلاك لابل أبيض

DRINKS MENU

LIQUEURS

- Bailey's Irish Cream
- Bailey's Irish Cream Espresso
- Amaretto / Lemon Stock
- Triple Sec
- Parfait Amour
- Cointreau
- Blue curacao
- Sambuca
- Martini
- Cinzano

TEQUILA - RUM

- Tequila Silver/ Gold
- Tequila Patron Silver
- Bacardi White / Gold
- Bacardi 8 Years
- Havana Club 7 Years
- Captain Morgan Black Lable
- Bacardi Carta
- Morga Cay Silver

VODKA - GIN

- Stolichnaya
- Absolut ELYX
- Belvedere
- Gordon's
- Beefeater
- Beefeater Pink
- Bombay
- Absolut Blue
- Absolut Flavors

COGNAC / BRANDY

- Fundador

WATER

- Mineral water small
- Mineral water large
- Mineral water small Premium
- Mineral water large Premium
- Sparkling water Local
- Sparkling water Small IMP
- Sparkling water Large IMP

WHISKY

- | | | |
|------|--------------------------|------|
| 1500 | • Black Label | 1950 |
| 1300 | • Chivas 12 Years | 2000 |
| 750 | • Chivas Royal 21 Years | 2800 |
| 600 | • Dimple | 1100 |
| 850 | • Blue Label | 3500 |
| 850 | • Double Black Label | 2450 |
| 650 | • Ballantine's 12Years | 1200 |
| 650 | • Dewars / Canadian Club | 800 |
| 1100 | • Grants / Teacher | 600 |
| 700 | • Jameson Casemates | 1150 |
| | • Jameson | 1100 |
| | • Glenlivet | 1400 |
| | • Jim Beam White / Honey | 950 |
| | • Jack Daniel's | 1150 |
| 900 | • Jack Daniel's Fire | 1200 |
| 1500 | • King Robert | 650 |

BEER

- | | | |
|-----|-------------------------------|-----|
| 850 | • Stella / Sakara / Heineken | 240 |
| | • Heineken 330 | 230 |
| | • Meister max | 270 |
| | • Desperados | 270 |
| | • Heineken Draught 0.25 Liter | 250 |
| 700 | • Heineken Draught 0.50 Liter | 320 |

NON ALCOHOLIC

- | | | |
|------|--------------------|-----|
| 1050 | • Soft Drinks | 125 |
| 1350 | • Fayrouz | 150 |
| 900 | • Birell | 150 |
| 900 | • Redbull / Flavor | 240 |

FRESH JUICES

145

HOT DRINKS

- | | | |
|-----|------------------------------|-----|
| 950 | • Tea | 120 |
| | • Origenal Ice Tea | 120 |
| 80 | • Turkish Coffee | 120 |
| 125 | • Turkish Coffee Double | 170 |
| 120 | • Nescafe | 132 |
| 195 | • American Coffee | 125 |
| 130 | • Late /cappuccino / Flavour | 152 |
| 190 | • Esspresso 'S' | 133 |
| 350 | • Esspresso 'D' / Longo | 149 |

قائمة المشروبات

ويسكي

الخمور

1950	• بلاك ليبل	1500	• بيلي إيريش كريم
2000	• شيفايز 12 سنة	1300	• بيلي إيريش كريم إسبريسو
2800	• شيفايز روoyal 21 سنة	750	• أماريتو / ليمون ستوك
1100	• دفبل	600	• تريبل سيك
3500	• بلو ليبل	850	• بارفيه أهور
2450	• دبل أسود ليبل	850	• كواونترو
1200	• بالانتين 12 سنة	650	• كوراكاو الأزرق
800	جراندز / ديوارس / كانديان كلوب	650	• سامبوكا
600	ريد ليبل / تيتشر	1100	• مارتيني
1150	جيمسون كاسكماتيس	700	• سينزانو
1100	جيمسون		
1400	جيزيلفيت		
950	جيم بيم وايت / عسل		تيكيللا - روم
1150	جاك دانيال		• تيكيللا فضي / ذهبي
1200	جاك دانيال فاير	900	• تيكيللا باترون فضي
650	الملك روبرت	1500	• باكاردي أبيض / ذهبي
		850	• باكاردي 8 سنوات
		950	• هافانا كلوب 7 سنوات
		850	• كابتن مورجان بلэк ليبل
		1000	• باكاردي كارتا
		1200	• مورجا كاي فضي
240	ستيلا / سقارة / هاينك	850	
230	هاينك 330 لتر		
270	مايستر هاكس		
270	ديسبيرادوس		
250	هاينك درافت 0.25 لتر		فودكا - جين
320	هاينك درافت 0.50 لتر		

بيرة

تيكيللا - روم

240	ستيلا / سقارة / هاينك	850	• تيكيللا فضي / ذهبي
230	هاينك 330 لتر		• تيكيللا باترون فضي
270	مايستر هاكس		• باكاردي أبيض / ذهبي
270	ديسبيرادوس		• باكاردي 8 سنوات
250	هاينك درافت 0.25 لتر		• هافانا كلوب 7 سنوات
320	هاينك درافت 0.50 لتر		• كابتن مورجان بلэк ليبل

غير كحولي

700	ستالوليشنابا	•
1100	أبسليوت إي إل واي إكس	•
950	بلفیدیر	•
700	جوردونز	•
750	بیفیتیر	•
1050	بیفیتیر بینك	•
1350	بومبای	•
900	أبسليوت أزرق	•
900	أبسليوت نكهات	•

عصائر طازجة

مشروبات ساخنة

كونياك / براندي

120	شاي	•	فوندادور	•
120	شاي مثلاج	•		
120	قهوة تركية	•	المياه	
170	قهوة تركية دبل	•		
132	نسكافيه	•	مياه معدنية صغيرة	•
125	قهوة أمريكي	•	مياه معدنية كبيرة	•
152	لاتيه / كابتشينو / نكهات	•	مياه معدنية صغيرة بريميوم	•
133	إسبريسو سينجل	•	مياه معدنية كبيرة بريميوم	•
149	إسبريسو دبل / لونجو	•	مياه فوارقة	•
			مياه فوارقة صغيرة مستوردة	•
			مياه فوارقة كبيرة مستوردة	•

COCKTAILS

MENU

CLASIC COCKTAILS

• Bartender's Martin	680
trust your bartender and let him serve you his special martini recipe	
• Sands of time	680
Rum Mixed BIRRIES lime 7up	
• Whisky Sour	680
whisky lemon simple syrup egg white	
• Longe island iced tea	1000
rum Gin Tequila Vodka Pepsi lime juice	
• Margarita Flavors	
tequila Lime juice seasonal fruit Triple sec	680

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

• Edge of Seventeen	680
vodka passion fruit syrup orange pineapple lemon	
• Pina Colada	650
rum pineapple juice Coconut cream	
• Strawberry SUN RISE	
tequila Strawberry juice lemon orange juice	650
• Jasmine moon	
vodka lemon pear Flower Syrup Soda Water	680
• Blue Lagon	
vodka lime juice blue cacao seven up	680
• High Nile	
tequila red bull raspberry lemon	800

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

كوكتيلات

القائمة

كوكتيلات كلاسيك

680	بارتيندرز مارتيني	ثق في نادلوك ودعه يقدم لك وصفة مارتيني الخاصة به
680	رمال الزمن	روم ميكس توت ليمون 7 أب
680	ويسكي ساور	ويسكي ليمون سكر بياض البيض
1000	شاي مثلاج لونج آيس لاند	روم جين تيكيلا فودكا بيبسي عصير ليمون
680	مارجريتا نكهات	تيكيلا عصير ليمون فواكه الموسم ترييل سيك

كوكتيلات التوقيع

680	إيدج أوف سفنتين	فودكا باشون فروت سيرب برتقال أناناس ليمون
650	بينا كولادا	روم عصير أناناس كريمة جوز الهند
650	صن رايز فراولة	تيكيلا عصير فراولة ليمون عصير برتقال
680	جاسمين مون	فودكا ليمون كمثرى سيرب ورد مياه فواره
680	بلو لاجون	فودكا عصير ليمون بلو كاكاو سفن أب
800	هاي نايل	تيكيلا ريد بول توت ليمون

جميع الأسعار تخضع لرسوم خدمة بنسبة 12% وجميع الضرائب المصرح بها

COCKTAILS

• Bubble-gum Island	1000
Vodka gin rum tequila bubble-gum lemon 7up	
• Bloody Mary	650
Vodka Tomato juice lime juice	
• Super man	650
vodka mixed berries lemon Red bull	
• Knock out	750
tequila beer blue curacao lemon sprite	
• Flora Dora	650
gin raspberry ginger syrup lemon soda	
• Strawberry Modern smash	650
whisky strawberry lemon mint	

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

• Blackberry Nolin	440
blackberry lemon orange soda	
• Nojito Royal	440
mint honey lemon pressed apple juice sparkling water	
• Dirty Coconut cola	440
coconut syrup Lime juice Pepsi	
• Kiwi smach	440
Mint Kiwi lemon 7up	

SMOOTHIES

• Ramses	420
pineapple Mango banana strawberry	
• Fit & Fun	420
orange lemon banana granadine	
• Green Court	420
kiwi apple lemon honey	
• Lavers	420
Mango mango guava Frech cream honey	
• Tropical	420
pineapple apple banana orange	
• Passion Fruit Milk Shake	420
Vanilla Ice Cream Passion Fruit Puree Berries Puree	

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

كوكتيلات

1000	بابل جوم أيسلاند	•
	فودكا جين روم تكيلا بابل جوم ليمون سبرايتس ليمون	
650	بلودي ماري	•
	فودكا عصير طماطم عصير ليمون	
650	سوبر مان	•
	فودكا ميكس توت ليمون ريد بول	
750	نوك أوت	•
	تيكيلا بيرة بلو كوراسون ليمون سبرايتس	
650	فلورادورا	•
	جين توت سيرب الزنجبيل ليمون صودا	
650	ستراوبيري مودرن سماش	•
	ويسكي فراولة ليمون نعناع	

كوكتيلات غير كحولية

440	 بلاك بيري نولين	•
	بلاك بيري آ ليمون برترقال صودا	
440	نوكسيتو روبيال	•
	نعناع عسل ليمون عصير تفاح مياه فواره	
440	ديرتي كوكنت كولا	•
	سيرب جوز هند عصير ليمون بيسلي	
440	كيوي سماش	•
	نعناع آ كيوي ليمون 7 أب	

سموزي

420	رمسيس	•
	أناناس مانجا موز فراولة	
420	فيت أند فان	•
	برترقال ليمون موز سيرب	
420	جرين كورت	•
	كيوي تفاح ليمون عسل	
420	لافيرس	•
	مانجا جوافة كريمة عسل	
420	تروبيكال	•
	أناناس تفاح موز برترقال	
440	ميلاك تشيك باشون فروت	•
	آيس كريم فانيليا باشون فروت بيوريه توت بيوريه	

LOCAL SPIRITS

MENU

LOCAL SPIRITS

- Gin - Harry's / Butlers' 390
- Vodka - Blue 40 390
- Rum - Cabana 300
- Tequila - Malvado 380
- Whisky - Auld Stag / Black Rhino 380

Ready to Drink

- ID XXX Whisky Cola 20% 330
- ID Watermelon 10% 290
- ID DBL EDGE Watermelon 15% 300
- ID XXXX Watermelon 20% 310
- ID XXXX Pine Coconut 20% 340
- ID XXXX Peach 20% 350
- ID Mango 20% 330
- X.O Sangria White 410
- X.O Sangria Red 420
- 21+ Pinacolada 325
- 21+ Mojito 330

All prices are subject to a 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

المشروبات الروحية المحلية

القائمة

المشروبات الروحية المحلية

390	الجن - هاري / بتلرز
390	فودكا - أزرق 40
300	رم - كوبانا
380	تيكيللا - مالفادو
380	ويسكي - أولد ستاج / بلاك رينو

جاهز للشرب

330	XXX ID ويسكي كولا ٪20
290	ID بطيخ ٪10
300	ID دي بي إل بطيخ ٪15
310	XXX ID بطيخ ٪20
340	XXXX ID صنوبر جوز الهند ٪20
350	XXXX ID الخوخ ٪20
330	ID مانجو ٪20
410	X.O سانجриا أبيض
420	X.O سانجريما أحمر
325	+21 بیناکولا دا
330	+21 موخيتو